
Composition per 1000 gr

Indications

Dosage

1.000 mg

500 mg

2.000 mg

1.000 mg

100 mg

500 mg

400 mg

10,000 mg

10,000 mg

2,000 mg

10,000 mg

ZINC SULPHATE

MANGANESE SULPHATE

IRON SULPHATE

COPPER SULPHATE

POTASSIUM IODINE

COBALT SULPHATE

SODIUM SELENITE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE

NATRIUM CHLORIDE

VITAMIN A

VITAMIN D3

VITAMIN E

VITAMIN K

VITAMIN C

VITAMIN B1

VITAMIN B2

VITAMIN B6

VITAMIN B12

FOLIC ACID

CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE

NIACINE

BIOTINE

METHIONINE

LYSINE

TRYPTOPHANE

THREONINE

VALINE

DEXTROSE

GLUCOSE

CARRIER UP TO:

500.000 UI

100.000 UI

5.000 UI

200 mg

2.000 mg

200 mg

200 mg

300 mg

20 mcg

5 mg

100 mg

200 mg

25 mg

1.000 mg

1.000 mg

100 mg

200 mg

100 mg

20.000 mg

5.000 mg

1.000 gr

The water-soluble powder Mega Force is used daily in the

diet of horses in water or in feed. It is a basic concentrated 

nutritional supplement that provides your horses with all 

the necessary macro and trace elements which are needed 

daily, as well as all vitamins while being enriched  at high 

levels with the necessary amino acids for the synthesis 

of proteins.

1 sachet 75 g / horse / day

to feed or very well dissolved in drinking water.

   Water soluble Feed Supplement

 

Package 

Vitamins

Amino acids

Minerals

Electrolytes

Energy

500gr, 1kg -10kg


