

Mega Force

Water soluble Feed Supplement

Vitamins Amino acids Minerals Electrolytes Energy

Dosage

1 sachet 75 g / horse / day to feed or very well dissolved in drinking water.

Indications

The water-soluble powder *Mega Force* is used daily in the diet of horses in water or in feed. It is a basic concentrated nutritional supplement that provides your horses with all the necessary macro and trace elements which are needed daily, as well as all vitamins while being enriched at high levels with the necessary amino acids for the synthesis of proteins.



VITAMIN A	500.000 UI
VITAMIN D3	100.000 UI
VITAMIN E	5.000 UI
νιταμιν κ	200 mg
VITAMIN C	2.000 mg
VITAMIN B1	200 mg
VITAMIN B2	200 mg
VITAMIN B6	300 mg
VITAMIN B12	20 mcg
FOLIC ACID	5 mg
CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE	100 mg
NIACINE	200 mg
BIOTINE	25 mg
ZINC SULPHATE	1.000 mg
MANGANESE SULPHATE	500 mg
IRON SULPHATE	2.000 mg
COPPER SULPHATE	1.000 mg
POTASSIUM IODINE	100 mg
COBALT SULPHATE	500 mg
SODIUM SELENITE	400 mg
CALCIUM CHLORIDE	10,000 mg
POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE	10,000 mg
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE	2,000 mg
NATRIUM CHLORIDE	10,000 mg
METHIONINE	1.000 mg
LYSINE	1.000 mg
TRYPTOPHANE	100 mg
THREONINE	200 mg
VALINE	100 mg
DEXTROSE	20.000 mg
GLUCOSE	5.000 mg
CARRIER UP TO:	1.000 gr
Package	

Composition per 1000 gr

500gr, 1kg -10kg